T E C H N I C A L  D E S C R I P T I O N
Sensing solutions in IP 69K, V4A and with
triple sensing distance for the food and
beverage industries
Sensor Intelligence.
INOX series
Mike
New Stamp

1 mm / 2 mm thick
0.45 / 0.9 0.5 / 0.9
Order information
Type Order No.
IM12-06BNS-NC1 6 027 573
IM12-06BPO-NC1 6 027 574
IM12-06BPS-NC1 6 027 572
IM12-10NNS-NC1 6 027 576
IM12-10NPS-NC1 6 027 575
6 S I C K 3 0 - 0 3 - 2 0 0 5
Inductive sensor, IM 18, DC 3-wire, INOX series
Sensing range
10 / 20 mm

1 mm / 2 mm thick
0.4 / 0.8 0.4 / 0.8
Order information
Type Order No.
IM18-10BNS-NC1 6 027 578
IM18-10BPO-NC1 6 027 579
IM18-10BPS-NC1 6 027 577
IM18-20NNS-NC1 6 027 581
IM18-20NPS-NC1 6 027 580
8 S I C K 3 0 - 0 3 - 2 0 0 5
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 3-wire, INOX series
Sensing range
20 / 40 mm

1 mm / 2 mm thick
0.5 / 0.9 - / 0.5
Order information
Type Order No.
IM30-20BNS-NC1 6 027 583
IM30-20BPS-NC1 6 027 582
IM30-40NNS-NC1 6 027 585
IM30-40NPS-NC1 6 027 584
1 0 S I C K 3 0 - 0 3 - 2 0 0 5
Sensor connection box “Food & Beverage”, IP 69K, V4A
“Food & Beverage”
IP 69K, V4A